Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Weston - (831109) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.39
27.53
28.03
28.08
28.11
28.17
28.28
28.62
28.95
29.13
30.00
30.10
30.37
30.54
30.88
31.77
33.52
33.80
37.93

38.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.11
27.53

28.62
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

500

460
454
438
424
416
381
377
367
361
349
320
273
266
188
176

WA Pts
463
493
438

Round

Round
F
H
F

Date

16/12/17
02/02/19
16/10/16
03/02/18
02/02/19
03/02/18
2611117
16/06/18
20/02/16
07/05/16
18/07/15
04/10/15
01/11/15
24/10/15
29/11/14
25/10/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
02/03/13
16/12/12

Date
02/02/19
02/02/19
16/06/18

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Poole Club Championships 2018

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Super Sprints

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Meet
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Poole Club Championships 2018

Venue

Hengrove Park LC
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Poole

Poole

Poole
Millfield
Poole
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Poole

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2

Club Swam Under Level
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.17
28.08
27.39
28.28
28.03
29.13
28.95
30.37
30.54
30.10
30.00
30.88
31.77
33.52
33.80
37.93
38.81

Copyright 2024

464
500
454
467
416
424
367

377
381
349
320

266
188
176

03/02/18
03/02/18
16/12/17
26/11/17
16/10/16
07/05/16
20/02/16
01/11/15
24/10/15
04/10/15
18/07/15
29/11/14
25/10/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
02/03/13
16/12/12

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Super Sprints

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Littledown
Littledown
Hengrove Park LC
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Millfield
Poole

Poole

Poole
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



