## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Weston - (831109) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.39	500	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
27.53	493	Н	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
28.03	467	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
28.08	464	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
28.11	463	F	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
28.17	460	F	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
28.28	454	F	26/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
28.62	438	F	16/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
28.95	424		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
29.13	416	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
30.00	381		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
30.10	377	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
30.37	367	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
30.54	361	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
30.88	349		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
31.77	320	F	25/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
33.52	273		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
33.80	266		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
37.93	188		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
38.81	176		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	28.11	463	F	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
	27.53	493	Н	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
Co	28.62 pyright 202	438 2 <b>4</b>	F	16/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
28.17	460	F	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
28.08	464	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
27.39	500	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
28.28	454	F	26/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
28.03	467	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
29.13	416	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
28.95	424		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
30.37	367	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
30.54	361	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
30.10	377	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
30.00	381		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
30.88	349		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
31.77	320	F	25/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
33.52	273		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
33.80	266		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
37.93	188		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
38.81	176		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2